
EXTRA primera segona tercera quarta TRUGES

€/KgPC U R O P €/KgPV porcellí
porcella 7-

9 kg

porcella > 

9 kg

2023 1 6-1 = 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,84 72 75 78

2023 2 13-1 0,026 2,313 2,277 2,241 2,205 2,169 0,84 65 68 71

2023 3 19-1 0,033 2,346 2,310 2,274 2,238 2,202 0,84 65 68 71

2023 4 27-1 0,037 2,383 2,347 2,311 2,275 2,239 0,87 63 66 69

2023 5 3-2 0,042 2,425 2,389 2,353 2,317 2,281 0,93 62 65 68

2023 6 10-2 0,059 2,484 2,448 2,412 2,376 2,340 0,99 62 64 67

2023 7 17-2 0,066 2,550 2,514 2,478 2,442 2,406 1,05 62 64 67

2023 8 24-2 0,059 2,609 2,573 2,537 2,501 2,465 1,11 61 64 67

2023 9 3-3 0,055 2,665 2,629 2,593 2,557 2,521 1,17 62 65 67

2023 10 10-3 0,046 2,711 2,675 2,639 2,603 2,567 1,23 64 66 68

2023 11 17-3 0,037 2,748 2,712 2,676 2,640 2,604 1,29 67 70 71

2023 12 24-3 0,026 2,774 2,738 2,702 2,666 2,630 1,35 69 72 76

2023 13 31-3 0,013 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 76

2023 14 7-4 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 74

2023 15 14-4 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 74

2023 16 21-4 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 74

2023 17 28-4 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 74

2023 18 5-5 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 72 74

2023 19 12-5 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 73

2023 20 19-5 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 75

2023 21 26-5 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 69 71 74

2023 22 2-6 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 68 70 74

2023 23 9-6 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 67 69 73

2023 24 16-6 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 66 69 70

2023 25 23-6 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 63 65 68

2023 26 30-6 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 63 65 69

2023 27 7-7 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 63 65 69

2023 28 14-7 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 63 65 69

2023 29 21-7 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 60 62 66

2023 30 28-7 = 2,787 2,751 2,715 2,679 2,643 1,41 60 61 67

2023 31 4-8 -0,024 2,763 2,727 2,691 2,655 2,619 1,41 58 60 65

2023 32 11-8 -0,029 2,734 2,698 2,662 2,626 2,590 1,41 58 60 65

2023 33 18-8 -0,037 2,697 2,661 2,625 2,589 2,553 1,37 61 63 68

2023 34 25-8 -0,036 2,661 2,625 2,589 2,553 2,517 1,33 63 66 71

2023 35 1-9 -0,033 2,628 2,592 2,556 2,520 2,484 1,29 61 66 70

2023 36 8-9 -0,029 2,599 2,563 2,527 2,491 2,455 1,27 64 66 70

2023 37 15-9 -0,033 2,566 2,530 2,494 2,458 2,422 1,21 64 66 71

2023 38 22-9 -0,038 2,528 2,492 2,456 2,420 2,384 1,15 64 66 70

2023 39 29-9 -0,034 2,490 2,454 2,418 2,382 2,346 1,09 64 66 71

2023 40 6-10 -0,038 2,452 2,416 2,380 2,344 2,308 1,03 64 66 71

2023 41 13-10 -0,046 2,406 2,370 2,334 2,298 2,262 0,97 64 66 71

2023 42 20-10 -0,042 2,364 2,328 2,292 2,256 2,220 0,91 64 66 71

2023 43 27-10 -0,036 2,328 2,292 2,256 2,220 2,184 0,87 64 66 71

2023 44 3-11 -0,029 2,299 2,263 2,227 2,191 2,155 0,84 67 69 74

2023 45 10-11 -0,022 2,277 2,241 2,205 2,169 2,133 0,84 70 72 77

2023 46 17-11 -0,007 2,270 2,234 2,198 2,162 2,126 0,84 74 76 81

2023 47 24-11 -0,003 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 76 78 82

2023 48 1-12 = 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 77 81 84

2023 49 8-12 = 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 82 84 88

2023 50 15-12 = 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 85 87 91

2023 51 22-12 = 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 85 88 91

2023 52 29-12 = 2,267 2,231 2,195 2,159 2,123 0,84 85 88 91

Any setmana Data llotja var

€ / unitat


